## **Baystate Jeepers, Inc.**



secretary@baystatejeepers.com

## PARENT/GUARDIAN WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY

It is fully understood by the undersigned that there is some inherent risk associated with participation in Club events, including damage to Jeep® vehicles. In addition, the undersigned agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Baystate Jeepers, Inc., its officers, and participants of any liability. The undersigned agrees to assume full responsibility for his/her actions and those of any minor(s) in their charge which could result in (but not limited to) injury, death, or property damage while participating in a Baystate Jeepers Club event. In addition, all vehicles must meet Baystate Jeepers, Inc. minimum requirements: Tire size 29"+, tow hooks, fire extinguisher, first aid kit, tow strap, FRS radio. Complete requirements may be found on our website at <a href="https://www.baystatejeepers.com/bylaws">www.baystatejeepers.com/bylaws</a>.

This form must be completed by a legally responsible parent or guardian and mailed to the above address for the Board of Directors to review the minor applicant's application.

SIGNATURE	DATE	
E-MAIL	FORUM NAME	
OTHER PHONE		
PHONE(H)	(C)	
CITY	STATE	ZIP
STREET ADDRESS		
NAME OF MINOR (print)		
YOUR NAME (print)		I AM OVER 18 🗆 YES 🚨 NO